
Parkside Pools
13 May 2006

East Region Flip & Fun level 1

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group F boys stage 1
McDonald, Joe -- Luton Kingfishers 1

14A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 37.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 53.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 72.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 90.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Harrison, Matthew -- CPDA 2
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 51.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 67.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 85.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Christensen, Martin -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
14A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 16.00 30.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 12.00 42.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 55.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Edgington, Sam -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 4
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group F girls stage 1
Gillard, Amy -- Luton Kingfishers 1

14A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 38.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 78.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 96.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Grant, Erin -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
14A 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 29.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 46.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 63.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 77.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Batty, Daisy -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
14A 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 26.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 43.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 60.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 15.50 75.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Pearson, Sophia -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
14A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 31.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 43.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 59.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 73.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Wray, Maria -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
14A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 26.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 45.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 61.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 10.00 71.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Habron, Lucy -- Waltham Forest DC 6
14A 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 43.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 57.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 70.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Meikle, Francesca -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
14A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 25.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 41.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 13.50 54.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 69.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Hain, Helene -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 8
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E boys stage 1
James, Josh -- Southend on Sea 1

14A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 71.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 92.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Williams, Luca -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
14A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 49.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 66.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 81.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Smart, Jack -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
14A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 29.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 18.00 47.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 63.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 79.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Goodfellow, Matthew -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 31.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 13.00 44.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 59.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 14.00 73.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Goodson, Ryan -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 31.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 45.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 61.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 72.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Kim, Thomas -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 32.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 16.00 48.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 60.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 12.00 72.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Carmicheal, Finn -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 7=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Cozier, James -- CPDA (withdrew) 7=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E girls stage 1
Laverty, Natalia -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 33.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 48.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 68.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 83.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Andrews, Faye -- Luton Kingfishers 2
14A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 35.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 13.00 66.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 82.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

South, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
14A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 13.50 51.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 66.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 80.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Austin, Elanor -- Southend on Sea 4
14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 34.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 66.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 79.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Walker, Harriet -- Cambridge Dive Team 5=
14A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 5.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 36.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 13.00 49.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 65.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 12.50 77.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Grant, Imogen -- Cambridge Dive Team 5=
14A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 33.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 49.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 63.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 77.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Watson, Molly -- Waltham Forest DC 7
14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 34.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 12.00 62.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 74.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Fetterman, Adrianna -- Cambridge Dive Team 8=
14A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 33.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 45.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 60.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 12.00 72.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Brasnett, Amelia -- Cambridge Dive Team 8=
14A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 27.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 45.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 59.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 72.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D boys stage 1
Mulvaney, Zack -- CPDA 1

14A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 76.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 97.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Harrison, Alexander -- CPDA 2
14A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Beddoes, Jack -- CPDA 3
14A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 52.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 69.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 85.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Richards, Tom -- Luton Kingfishers 4
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 50.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 66.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 80.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Guess, Matthew -- Luton Kingfishers 5
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 33.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 49.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 65.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 79.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Dunnett, Micheal -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 33.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 51.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 14.50 65.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 79.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D girls stage 1
Wright, Toni -- WFDC 1

14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 35.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 71.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 89.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Barton, Ellie -- WFDC 2
14A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 31.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 51.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 68.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 87.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Wright, Cherie -- WFDC 3
14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 52.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 16.00 68.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 83.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Lindop, Dania -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 30.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 45.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 18.00 63.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Tse-Debenham, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 31.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 49.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 63.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 79.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Walker, Emily -- Luton Kingfishers 6
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 29.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 48.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 64.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 78.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Lovell young, Alice -- WFDC 7
14A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 29.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 45.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 61.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 77.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Potton, Samantha -- WFDC 8
14A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 31.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 43.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 59.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 75.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Coetzee, Freya -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 9=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Crouch, Ellie -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 9=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Saliss, Isobel -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 9=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Cozier, Francesca -- CPDA (withdrew) 9=
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C boys stage 1
Kelly, Patrick -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

14A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 29.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 44.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 60.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 15.00 75.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C girls stage 1
James, Mikaela -- Southend on Sea 1

14A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 76.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 96.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Briggs, Amy -- Southend on Sea 2
14A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 38.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 74.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 92.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Cushway, Sophie -- WFDC 3
14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 73.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 90.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Rogers, Sophie -- Waltham Forest Dc 4
14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 35.50  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 70.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 88.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Chittock, Kelly -- WFDC 5
14A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 37.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 69.50  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 85.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Case, Georgina -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
14A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 29.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 44.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 58.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 71.50  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Barkes, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 7
14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group B girls stage 1
Chamberlain, Louisa -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 1

14A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump straight
2C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump with Tuck 100c
3B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall 010b
4A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump Straight 200a
5A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Pack Fall Dive 020a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group F boys stage 2
Harrison, Matthew -- CPDA 1

6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 50.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 67.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 83.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group F girls stage 2
Watson, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 38.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 57.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 76.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 94.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Sambrook, Anna -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 86.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Grant, Erin -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 48.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 17.50 65.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 82.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Batty, Daisy -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 32.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 64.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 81.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Pearson, Sophia -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 46.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 63.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 78.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Habron, Lucy -- Waltham Forest DC 6
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 28.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 42.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 57.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 70.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Hain, Helene -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 7
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group E boys stage 2
Omer, Duran -- Southend on Sea 1

6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 71.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 90.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

James, Josh -- Southend on Sea 2
6B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 33.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 67.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 84.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Goodfellow, Matthew -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 49.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 66.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Williams, Luca -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 45.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 63.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 82.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Goodson, Ryan -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 15.00 31.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 44.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 62.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 81.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Cozier, James -- CPDA 6
6B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 28.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 45.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 60.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 76.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Carmicheal, Finn -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 7
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E girls stage 2
Baudains, Martha -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 35.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 71.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 89.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Ling, Zoe -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 67.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Austin, Elanor -- Southend on Sea 3
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 68.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 82.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Grant, Imogen -- Cambridge Dive Team 4=
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 49.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 65.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 82.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Carr-Miller, Zainab -- CPDA 4=
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 50.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 65.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 82.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Walker, Harriet -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 50.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 64.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 80.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Watson, Molly -- Waltham Forest DC 7
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 47.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 64.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 79.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Fetterman, Adrianna -- Cambridge Dive Team 8
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 47.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 62.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 76.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Brasnett, Amelia -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 12.50 27.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 46.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 61.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 75.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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South, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 10
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group D boys stage 2
Harrison, Alexander -- CPDA 1

6B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 74.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Mulvaney, Zack -- CPDA 2
6B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 55.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 75.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Dunnett, Micheal -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
6B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 59.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 74.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Obeng-Patterson, Khari -- CPDA (withdrew) 4=
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Beddoes, Jack -- CPDA (withdrew) 4=
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group D girls stage 2
Wright, Toni -- WFDC 1

6B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 52.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 88.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Watson, Catherine -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
6B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 69.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 86.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Goodenough, April -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 53.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 67.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 84.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Barton, Ellie -- WFDC 4
6B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 48.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 65.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 82.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Potton, Samantha -- WFDC 5
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 31.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 46.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 62.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 80.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Lovell young, Alice -- WFDC 6
6B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 29.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 46.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 61.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 78.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Wright, Cherie -- WFDC 7
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 44.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 61.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Cozier, Francesca -- CPDA 8
6B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 29.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 14.50 44.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 60.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 75.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Tse-Debenham, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
6B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 28.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 44.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 58.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 74.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Coetzee, Freya -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 10=
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Crouch, Ellie -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 10=
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C boys stage 2
Omer, Akan -- Southend on Sea 1

6B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 32.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 47.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 63.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 79.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Kelly, Patrick -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
6B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 27.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 42.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 58.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 74.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Carr-Miller, Omari -- CPDA (withdrew) 3
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C girls stage 2
Clayden, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 97.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

James, Mikaela -- Southend on Sea 2
6B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 94.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Briggs, Amy -- Southend on Sea 3
6B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 52.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 71.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 89.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Dawson, Anna -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
6B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 87.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Chittock, Kelly -- WFDC 5=
6B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 51.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 69.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 85.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Carr-Miller, Kandice -- CPDA 5=
6B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.50  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Rogers, Sophie -- Waltham Forest Dc 7
6B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 51.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 68.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 85.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Cushway, Sophie -- WFDC 8
6B 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 32.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 48.50  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 66.50  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 83.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Barkes, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 9
6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B girls stage 2
Chamberlain, Louisa -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 1

6B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Piked 100b
7C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump with Tuck 200c
8B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Pike Fall - T start 010b
9A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Straight Hurdle Start 100a

10A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str Hurdle Arm Swing 100a

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group F girls stage 3
Watson, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

11A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 34.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 57.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 81.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 106.25  Back Dive

Sambrook, Anna -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
11A 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 50.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 71.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 96.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E boys stage 3
Omer, Duran -- Southend on Sea 1

11A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 56.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 81.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 114.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E girls stage 3
Baudains, Martha -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

11A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 53.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 78.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 105.15  Back Dive

Ling, Zoe -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
11A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 55.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 74.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 101.60  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group D boys stage 3
Trott, Jason -- Luton Kingfishers 1

11A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 18.90 77.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 98.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group D girls stage 3
Goodenough, April -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

11A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 35.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 75.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 102.50  Back Dive

Watson, Catherine -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
11A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 35.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 81.40  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 101.65  Back Dive

Smith, Natalie -- Luton Kingfishers (withdrew) 3=
11A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Davies, Rachel -- Luton Kingfishers (withdrew) 3=
11A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C boys stage 3
Omer, Akan -- Southend on Sea 1

11A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 77.80  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 21.00 98.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Group C girls stage 3
Guess, Charlotte -- Luton Kingfishers 1

11A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 27.30 94.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 124.30  Back Dive

Dawson, Anna -- Cambridge Dive Team 2
11A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 85.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 111.10  Back Dive

Clayden, Hannah -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
11A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Back Jump Str Two Part Arm Press 200a
12A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.50  Forward Jump Str One Hurdle Step 100a
13C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Jump Tk Standing Arm Swing 100c

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 88.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   14.0 21.00 109.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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